Aller

EC ANDRE DUCHEMANN
LES PALMIERS

LE CASE

ALLEE DE LA VANILLE
LES CASTORS 1

LES COCOS

ALLEE DES VERGERS
CARRERE

POLE SANITAIRE

BRAS FUSIL

LYCEE

RUE AUGUSTE BRUNET
MJC

CITE LABOURDONNAIS
MARCHE

LA CAF

COLLEGE BEAULIEU
POLE SOCIAL

SOUS PREFECTURE
GARE ROUTIERE St Benoit

06:00
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:03
06:04
06:05
06:06
06:08
06:09
06:11
06:12
06:13
06:15
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:19
06:20

La Confiance <--> Centre ville St Benoit

07:45
07:45
07:46
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:53
07:54
07:57
07:58
07:59
08:02
08:06
08:07
08:11
08:12
08:13

09:00
09:00
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:03
09:04
09:05
09:06
09:08
09:09
09:11
09:12
09:13
09:15
09:16
09:17
09:18
09:19
09:20

10:30
10:30
10:31
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:38
10:39
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50

11:40
11:40
11:41
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:48
11:49
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:56
11:59
12:00
12:04
12:05
12:07

13:45
13:45
13:46
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:51
13:53
13:54
13:56
13:57
13:58
14:00
14:01
14:02
14:03
14:04
14:05

15:15
15:15
15:16
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:23
15:24
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:36
15:37
15:38

17:00
17:00
17:01
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:08
17:12
17:15
17:16
17:17
17:20
17:23
17:24
17:28
17:29
17:31

Retour

GARE ROUTIERE St Benoit
SOUS PREFECTURE
POLE SOCIAL

CITE LABOURDONNAIS
MJC

RUE AUGUSTE BRUNET
LYCEE

BRAS FUSIL

POLE SANITAIRE
CARRERE

ALLEE DES VERGERS

LES COCOS

LES CASTORS 1

ALLEE DE LA VANILLE

LE CASE

LES PALMIERS

EC ANDRE DUCHEMANN

07:10
07:11
07:12
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:21
07:25
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:30
07:31
07:32
07:32
07:33
07:33

08:30
08:31
08:32
08:36
08:37
08:38
08:41
08:45
08:47
08:48
08:49
08:50
08:51
08:52
08:52
08:53
08:53

10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:11
10:12
10:14
10:15
10:17
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:21
10:22

U4

EQSTNAL

11:15
11:16
11:17
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:25
11:26
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:33
11:34
11:34

TX

13:20
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:26
13:27
13:29
13:30
13:32
13:33
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:36
13:37
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14:54
14:56
14:57
14:59
15:00
15:02
15:03
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:06
15:07
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